
 

Price List  

At Hurricane Studios we aim to be transparent with our fees and charges, therefore are providing  

this list for you to select the best and most comfortable option to purchase our products. 

Please note that whichever option has been chosen all payments are to be made through EZYPAY 

direct debit systems and completed on the spot during sign up. 

EZYPAY fees and charges:   

1. Data Handling Fee: Billed once every three months, for a $3.00 amount. 

2. SMS notification fee: The customer is able to opt-out by replying ‘STOP’ to text  message, with the first one being free of 

charges and explaining everything. The messages are charged at $0.55 each. 

3. Account Establishment Fee (once-off): This charge is $5.24, and is debited along with their first direct debit. 

4. A Failed Payment Fee: This charge is $16.66, and is applied whenever a payment is not successful. 

5. Bank accounts incur a 1.59% of the transaction amount fee, or $1.30 – whichever is greater. 

6. Mastercard/Visa cards incur a 3.21% of the transaction amount fee, or $1.68 – whichever is greater. 

7. American Express/Diners cards incur a 6.410% of the transaction amount fee, or $3.18  -whichever is greater. 
 

Please select one of the following options, all prices are per visit and GST 

inclusive:- 

Initial Consultation Complimentary (1/2 hr) 

Monthly Seminar Complimentary (1/2 hr) 

Regular Consultation $33.00/1/2 hr 

Body Composition $25.00 

Fitness Assessment $25.00 

Training Program $30.00 

Nutrition Plan $30.00 

52 Week Membership $2400.00 save $200 

26 Week Membership $1200.00 save $100 

12 Week Membership $520.00 save $80 

  6 Week Membership $240.00 save $60 

  1 Week Membership $50.00 

Casual Visit per day $15.00 

Student under 18 yrs $7.50 

 

All terms are to be paid in full or weekly payment plan to be paid out over term chosen. 

Thank you ! 

Mario Abdel-Sayed 

Professional Fitness Consultant 


